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CHATFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT #227 

 
 

Chatfield Schools 
205 Union Street NE 
Chatfield, MN 55923 
Phone: 507-867-3240 

Fax: 888-518-0704 
www.chatfieldschools.com 

 
 

Ed Harris Superintendent eharris@chatfieldschools.com 507-869-4210 Ex. 5011 

Lorrie Lowrey Administrative Assistant to Superintendent llowrey@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5010 

Heather Hopp Special Ed Secretary hhopp@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 5066 

Zach Selnes  Director of Special Education zselnes@hved.org 507-459-3577 

Dawn Kullot Special Education Coordinator dkullot@hved.org 507-458-8528 

Haylee Cadena Behavior Specialist hcadena@hved.org  507-905-0306 

 

High School: 7-12 
Eric Nelson Principal enelson@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5204 

Julie Keefe & Christy Carr Building Secretaries hsfrontoffice@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-3240 

Mindy Grabau Nurse mgrabau@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5056 

Chris Voeltz Nurse cvoeltz@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5056 

Sara Duxbury Counselor sduxbury@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 4014 

Shannon Love School Social Worker slove@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5055 

Kirsten Johnston Special Education Teacher kjohnston@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex.5064 

Matthew Mauseth Special Education Teacher mmauseth@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5061 

Sean Trewin Special Education Teacher strewin@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 Ex. 5062 

Tom Moody Special Education Teacher tmoody@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4210 

 
Elementary: K-6th  

Shane McBroom Principal smcbroom@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4012 

Desi Sherman Secretary dsherman@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-3240 

Brooke Belter Secretary bbelter@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-3240 

Kathy Thiss Nurse kthiss@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4015 

Karla Becker Speech/Language Pathologist kbecker@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4028 

Kelly Reinecke Special Education Teacher kreinecke@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4064 

Greg Schaitel Special Education Teacher gschaitel@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4075 

Jayna Harstad Special Education Teacher jaharstad@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 Ex. 4065 

Emily Tutland Special Education Teacher etutland@chatfieldschools.com 507-867-4521 
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